Race Date
September 17, 2022

Bib No

Team - FEAST MS
Team Score (places): 15

Name

892 Spencer Cox
893 Liam Hoglund
894 Christian Helwig
895 Julian Hoglund
896 David Jensen
897 Isaac DiGangi
898 Nando Aguirre
1803 Chandler Dotson
900 Rhythm Rogers
899 Ezekiel Medoza
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Team - Alamo Heights MS
Team Score (places): 47

1139 Ellis Yaden

1138 Trevor Sharp
1140 Ezra Shokrian
1137 Julian Farrell
1143 Chase Hollimon
1141 Lucas Bowling
1142 Henry Gamiz
1135 Aiden Cerna-Fox
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Team - Metzger MS
Team Score (places): 75

1093 Romero Thomas
1092 Dominic Martinez
1097 Juan Lopez

1098 Jayden Herrera
1095 Joseph Coffey
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Team - Bush MS
Team Score (places): Inc.

944 Preston Hopkins
942 Brooks Davies
943 Landon Fast
946 Jackson Turner
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Results By VF Productions

Judson XC Invitational 2022
Final Team Results

Boys
7th & 8th Boys

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:20.31
1 1 11:31.63 11:31.63 0:00.00
2 3 11:56.39 23:28.02 0:24.76
3 6 12:30.24 35:58.26 0:58.61
4 10 12:38.98 48:37.24 1:07.35
5 15 13:04.30 1:01:41.54 1:32.67
(20) (25) 14:13.64 1:15:55.18 2:42.01
(12) (37)  14:4250 1:30:37.68  3:10.87
More Than 7 15:43.66 1:46:21.34 4:12.03
More Than 7 16:03.37 2:02:24.71 4:31.74
More Than 7 16:44.70 2:19:09.41 5:13.07
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 14:08.43
6 6 13:20.26 13:20.26 0:00.00
7 13 13:24.38 26:44.64 0:04.12
9 22 14:11.52 40:56.16 0:51.26
11 33 14:18.25 55:14.41 0:57.99
14 47 15:27.76 1:10:42.17 2:07.50
(15) (62) 15:59.24 1:26:41.41  2:38.98
(16) (78) 16:12.52 1:42:53.93 2:52.26
More Than 7 16:13.14 1:59:07.07 2:52.88
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:49.52
8 8 14:05.91 14:05.91 0:00.00
13 21 14:44.38 28:50.29 0:38.47
17 38 17:27.47 46:17.76 3:21.56
18 56 18:45.39 1:05:03.15 4:39.48
19 75 19:04.47 1:24:07.62 4:58.56
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 14:16.51 14:16.51 0:00.00
Less Than 5 14:43.76 29:00.27 0:27.25
Less Than 5 16:27.41 45:27.68 2:10.90
Less Than 5 18:18.33 1:03:46.01 4:01.82
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Judson XC Invitational 2022

Race Date
September 17, 2022 Final Team Results
Boys
7th & 8th Boys
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Heritage Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 994 Damian Sosa Less Than 5 13:23.51 13:23.51 0:00.00
2 993 Carson Kellner Less Than 5 17:06.68 30:30.19 3:43.17
3 995 Ryan Wymore Less Than 5 18:38.67 49:08.86 5:15.16
4 992 Salomon Gallardo Less Than 5 18:58.10 1:08:06.96 5:34.59

Team - Judson MS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1007 Jayden Gallardo Less Than 5 14:09.25 14:09.25 0:00.00
2 1006 John Espino Less Than 5 14:14.87 28:24.12 0:05.62
3 1008 Lashaun Harts Less Than 5 18:28.72 46:52.84 4:19.47
4 1009 Basilio Liserio Less Than 5 20:09.50 1:07:02.34 6:00.25

Team - Nimitz MS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1126 Yohannes Solomon Less Than 5 12:23.97 12:23.97 0:00.00
2 1123 Gavino Carlos Less Than 5 14:13.85 26:37.82 1:49.88
3 1125 Ryder Luetkenhaus Less Than 5 14:46.48 41:24.30 2:22.51
4 1124 A.J. Fox Less Than 5 14:51.95 56:16.25 2:27.98

Team - Kitty Hawk Flyers Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 934 Nathaniel Sepulveda Less Than 5 15:26.13 15:26.13 0:00.00
2 931 Jamie Berger Less Than 5 17:57.75 33:23.88 2:31.62
3 933 Maddox Navarro Less Than 5 18:36.24 52:00.12 3:10.11

Team - Krueger MS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 974 Isaiah Daniels Less Than 5 13:21.51 13:21.51 0:00.00
2 977 Jaxon Queen Less Than 5 13:57.98 27:19.49 0:36.47
3 978 Roman Sacchetti Less Than 5 15:17.76 42:37.25 1:56.25
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